
2024 SOUTHERN PACIFIC GRAND PRIX SERIES

Southern Pacific Volleyball Committee www.aauclubbeach.com

Tournament Registration www.spv.volleyballlife.com

AAU/SPVC MARINE OPEN SOUTHERN PACIFIC AAU DISTRICT

Sun., Mar. 24 - Manhattan Beach, CA BEACH VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Girls 18:U, 16:U, 14:U Sun., May 5 - Hermosa Beach, CA

Boys 16:U, 12:U; Girls 18:U, 16:U, 15:U, 12:U, 10:U

AAU/SPVC LONG BEACH OPEN

Sat., Mar, 30 - Belmont Shore, Long Beach, CA AAU/SPVC MOTHER'S DAY OPEN

Girls 18:U, 16:U, 14:U, 12:U; Boys 14:U Sun., May 12 - Hermosa Beach, CA

Girls 18:U, 16:U, 15:U, 14:U, 12:U, 10:U

AAU/SPVC SPRING CLASSIC

Sat., Apr. 6 - Hermosa Beach, CA CALIFORNIA AAU REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys 14:U, 12:U; Girls 18:U, 16:U, 15:U, 14:U Sat., May 18 - Hermosa Beach, CA

Boys 14:U, 12:U; Girls 18:U, 16:U, 14:U, 12:U

AAU/SPVC HERMOSA BEACH OPEN

Sun., Apr. 14 - Hermosa Beach, CA ISF NATIONAL TRIALS presented by IBVL

Boys 14:U; Girls 18:U, 16:U, 14:U, 12:U June 1-2 - North Beach, Santa Monica, CA

Boys U18: June 1;  Girls U18: June 1-2

AAU/SPVC LOS ANGELES GRAND PRIX

Sun., Apr. 21 - Hermosa Beach, CA AAU TOUR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys 16:U, 14:U, 12:U; Girls 18:U, 15:U, 14:U, 12:U Sun., June 2 - North Beach, Santa Monica, CA

Boys 16:U, 14:U; Girls 15:U, 14:U, 12:U

AAU/SPVC ISIDORE B DOCKWEILER OPEN

Sun., Apr. 28 - Dockweiler Beach, Playa Del Rey, CA SANTA MONICA PIER 360 BEACH FESTIVAL

Boys 16:U, 14:U, 12:U; Girls 18:U, 16:U, 15:U, 14:U Sun., June 23 - The Pier, Santa Monica, CA

Girls 18:U - Super Regional

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U. S., Inc. 
All participants must have a current AAU membership. 
AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.
AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins except where the event operator has a laptop available with an internet connect. 
Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site www.aausports.org to obtain their membership.


